Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-R Red 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-Y Yellow 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-B Blue 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-G Green 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-W White 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-WW Warm White 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-P Pink 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-30-RGB RGB 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m NO
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-R Red 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-Y Yellow 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-B Blue 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-G Green 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-W White 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-WW Warm White 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-P Pink 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-30-RGB RGB 10*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP65
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-R Red 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-Y Yellow 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-B Blue 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-G Green 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-W White 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-WW Warm White 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-P Pink 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-30-RGB RGB 12*5000mm 30 12V 6.5w/m IP68
5050 SMD  series
            List of LED strip light
Ribbon series : 5050  30LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Photos Model No. Color Size（mm) ledQty／m
Model No. Color Size（mm) ledQty／m Power
Voltage Power IP Rate
Ribbon series : 5050  30LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Ribbon series : 5050  30LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Photos Model No. Color Size（mm) ledQty／m Voltage Power IP Rate
IP RateVoltagePhotos
Page 1
RDC
Textfeld
      COTRONIC GmbH,  Abt.: LED
RDC
Textfeld
Seite 1 von 4
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-R Red 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-Y Yellow 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-B Blue 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-G Green 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-W White 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-WW Warm White 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-P Pink 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
YC-DT-5050-NW-60-RGB RGB 10*5000mm 60 12V 13w/m NO
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-R Red 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-Y Yellow 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-B Blue 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-G Green 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-W White 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-WW Warm White 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-P Pink 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
YC-DT-5050-DJ-60-RGB RGB 10*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP65
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-R Red 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-Y Yellow 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-B Blue 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-G Green 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-W White 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-WW Warm White 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-P Pink 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
YC-DT-5050-CJ-60-RGB RGB 12*5000mm 60 12V 6.5w/m IP68
Model No.Photos
Model No.Photos Color Size（mm)
Voltage IP Rate
ledQty／m Voltage
ledQty／m Voltage
Size（mm) PowerledQty／m
IP Rate
Ribbon series : 5050  60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Power IP Rate
Color
Color Size（mm)
Ribbon series : 5050  60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Ribbon series : 5050  60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Photos Model No.
Power
Page 2
RDC
Textfeld
      COTRONIC GmbH,  Abt.: LED
RDC
Textfeld
Seite 2 von 4
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-R Red 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-Y Yellow 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-B Blue 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-G Green 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-W White 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-WW Warm White 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-3528-NW-60-P Pink 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-R Red 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-Y Yellow 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-B Blue 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-G Green 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-W White 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-WW Warm White 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-3528-DJ-60-P Pink 8*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-R Red 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-Y Yellow 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-B Blue 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-G Green 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-W White 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-WW Warm White 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
YC-DT-3528-CJ-60-P Pink 10*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP68
Ribbon series: 3528 60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Photos Model No. Color Size（mm) ledQty／m Voltage Power
Photos Model No.
Ribbon series: 3528 60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Color Size（mm) ledQty／m Voltage Power IP Rate
3528 SMD  series
Color Size（mm)
Ribbon series: 3528 60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
ledQty／m Voltage
IP Rate
Photos Model No. Power IP Rate
Page 3
RDC
Textfeld
      COTRONIC GmbH,  Abt.: LED
RDC
Textfeld
Seite 3 von 4
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-335-NW-60-R Red 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-335-NW-60-Y Yellow 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-335-NW-60-B Blue 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-335-NW-60-G Green 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-335-NW-60-W White 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-335-NW-60-WW Warm white 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
YC-DT-335-NW-60-P Purple 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m NO
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-R Red 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-Y Yellow 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-B Blue 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-G Green 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-W White 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-WW Warm  white 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
YC-DT-335-DJ-60-P Purple 5*5000mm 60 12 4.3w/m IP65
Unit Price /Reel
€
YC-DT-5050HC-NW-RGB RGB 5*5000mm 32 5 9.6 watt NO
YC-DT-5050HC-DJ-RGB RGB 5*5000mm 32 5 9.6 watt IP65
1) Price term:
2) Lead time:
3) Payment term:
4) Quotation Validity :
5) Warranty :
IP Rate
Ribbon series: 335 60LED/meter(DC12V) 5m/Reel
Photos Model No. Color Size（mm) ledQty／m Voltage
Power IP RateColor Size（mm)
Photos Model No.
5050 SMD smart Non Waterproof series
Power
ledQty／m Voltage
12 Mon. nach Auslieferung.
This stirp is designed for getting beautiful color effect,2 pieces of 3-in-1 5050 SMDs (RGB) are controller by one IC ,IC receives
the controlling signal from controller to change the color and brightness, it can generate various effect such as scan,flow,cycle
etc. This is ideal for  entertainment place and were colorful scenes is needed. water-proof and non-water proof is avaiable.aab
 ab Lager  Wentorf bei Hamburg,  UPS/DHL, auschl.Verp.+MWst
 4-5 Wo. nach Bestellung
 nach Vereinbarung-Neukunden Vorkasse.
 über 4 Wochen nach Angebot.
Ribbon series: 335 96LED/meter(DC12V)
Color Size（mm) ledQty／m Voltage Power IP Rate
Smart series:5050 32LED/meter(DC5V)
Photos Model No.
335 SMD  series
***Terms & Conditions:
Page 4
RDC
Textfeld
      COTRONIC GmbH,  Abt.: LED
RDC
Textfeld
Seite 4 von 4